
Show #912071 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 312 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan109.00

2 515 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye Shadee Tye109.00

3 298 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker Tammy Hacker104.00

4 296 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers98.00

5 573 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy Michael J Lundy98.00

6 533 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening Robyn Volkening87.00

7 518 Chex King Will John Bradshaw John Bradshaw86.00

8 460 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson86.00

9 468 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) Michelle L Eiland86.00

10 462 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield Casey Maxfield85.00

11 499 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) Emily Hamilton79.00

12 487 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield Danny & Tina Whitfield78.00

13 305 Why So Serious Patti Colbert Patti Colbert78.00

14 488 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams Alaina Williams77.00

15 531 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright Cathy Wright72.00

16 292 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith72.00

17 575 Starlite N Voodoo Kent Haley Mary Jane Carpenter71.00

18 299 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales70.50

19 516 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape59.00

20 522 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing Kelly Grewing59.00

21 537 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger46.00

22 544 Slick Dualin Boon KC Clements KC Clements43.50

23 587 Lilla Whiz Loretta Callaway Loretta Callaway43.00

24 469 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman Lori Sparkman41.00

25 313 Stylish Royal Doc Nicki Jan Davis Nicki Jan Davis37.00

26 494 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh Pam Carbaugh37.00

27 297 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers35.00

28 306 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet33.00

29 509 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth28.00

30 439 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd20.00

31 480 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford Ashley Weatherford15.00



Show #912071 (Chris Jeter): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 312 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 75.00 Bonnie Rowan32.00

2 518 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 73.50 John Bradshaw31.00

3 462 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 73.50 Casey Maxfield30.00

4 531 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 73.50 Cathy Wright29.00

5 515 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 73.50 Shadee Tye28.00

6 298 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 73.00 Tammy Hacker27.00

7 468 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 73.00 Michelle L Eiland26.00

8 487 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 73.00 Danny & Tina Whitfield25.00

9 305 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 73.00 Patti Colbert24.00

10 499 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 73.00 Emily Hamilton23.00

11 296 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 72.50 Angie Ayers22.00

12 297 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 72.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers21.00

13 575 Starlite N Voodoo Kent Haley 72.00 Mary Jane Carpenter20.00

14 460 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 72.00 Marsha Stevenson19.00

15 573 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 72.00 Michael J Lundy18.00

16 533 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 72.00 Robyn Volkening17.00

17 292 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 71.00 John Smith16.00

18 299 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 70.00 Pete  Rosales15.00

19 568 Peponitas Chendo Mary Jane Carpenter 69.50 Mary Jane Carpenter14.00

20 469 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 69.50 Lori Sparkman13.00

21 522 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 69.50 Kelly Grewing12.00

22 516 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 69.00 Riley Pape11.00

23 306 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 69.00 Donna Poteet10.00

24 488 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 68.00 Alaina Williams9.00

25 544 Slick Dualin Boon KC Clements 68.00 KC Clements8.00

26 494 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 67.00 Pam Carbaugh7.00

27 587 Lilla Whiz Loretta Callaway 66.50 Loretta Callaway6.00

OP1 28 509 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 68.00 Dwayne Hildreth5.00

OP1 29 313 Stylish Royal Doc Nicki Jan Davis 60.50 Nicki Jan Davis4.00

OP1 30 480 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 56.00 Ashley Weatherford3.00

OP2 31 537 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 66.50 Sandra Eichelberger2.00

OP2 32 439 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 65.00 Kenneth Kidd1.00



Show #912071 (Allen R Walton): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 573 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 70.50 Michael J Lundy32.00

2 488 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 70.00 Alaina Williams31.00

3 515 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 70.00 Shadee Tye30.00

4 460 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 70.00 Marsha Stevenson29.00

5 312 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 69.00 Bonnie Rowan28.00

6 298 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 68.50 Tammy Hacker27.00

7 299 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.50 Pete  Rosales25.50

7 544 Slick Dualin Boon KC Clements 68.50 KC Clements25.50

9 533 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 68.50 Robyn Volkening24.00

10 522 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 67.50 Kelly Grewing23.00

11 468 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 67.00 Michelle L Eiland22.00

12 518 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 66.00 John Bradshaw21.00

13 296 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 65.50 Angie Ayers20.00

14 487 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 65.00 Danny & Tina Whitfield19.00

15 575 Starlite N Voodoo Kent Haley 64.00 Mary Jane Carpenter18.00

16 292 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 63.50 John Smith17.00

17 587 Lilla Whiz Loretta Callaway 63.00 Loretta Callaway16.00

18 313 Stylish Royal Doc Nicki Jan Davis 62.50 Nicki Jan Davis15.00

19 537 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 61.00 Sandra Eichelberger14.00

20 568 Peponitas Chendo Mary Jane Carpenter 61.00 Mary Jane Carpenter13.00

21 305 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 60.00 Patti Colbert12.00

22 469 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 56.50 Lori Sparkman11.00

23 306 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 54.00 Donna Poteet10.00

24 439 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 54.00 Kenneth Kidd9.00

25 516 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 53.50 Riley Pape8.00

OP1 26 494 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 67.50 Pam Carbaugh7.00

OP1 27 531 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 67.00 Cathy Wright6.00

OP1 28 462 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 59.50 Casey Maxfield5.00

OP1 29 509 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 59.00 Dwayne Hildreth4.00

OP1 30 297 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 45.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers3.00

OP2 31 480 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 44.50 Ashley Weatherford2.00

DQ 499 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 0.00 Emily Hamilton0.00



Show #912071 (Chris Jeter): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 462 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 72.50 Casey Maxfield32.00

2 468 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 72.50 Michelle L Eiland31.00

3 292 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 72.00 John Smith30.00

4 573 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 71.50 Michael J Lundy29.00

5 296 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.50 Angie Ayers28.00

6 515 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 71.00 Shadee Tye27.00

7 499 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 71.00 Emily Hamilton26.00

8 298 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 71.00 Tammy Hacker25.00

9 533 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 71.00 Robyn Volkening24.00

10 460 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 70.50 Marsha Stevenson23.00

11 312 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 70.00 Bonnie Rowan22.00

12 575 Starlite N Voodoo Kent Haley 69.50 Mary Jane Carpenter21.00

13 299 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 69.50 Pete  Rosales20.00

14 516 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 69.00 Riley Pape19.00

15 518 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 69.00 John Bradshaw18.00

16 587 Lilla Whiz Loretta Callaway 69.00 Loretta Callaway17.00

17 537 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 68.50 Sandra Eichelberger16.00

18 469 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 68.00 Lori Sparkman15.00

19 488 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 67.50 Alaina Williams14.00

20 305 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 67.50 Patti Colbert13.00

21 494 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 67.00 Pam Carbaugh12.00

22 531 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 64.00 Cathy Wright11.00

23 568 Peponitas Chendo Mary Jane Carpenter 64.00 Mary Jane Carpenter10.00

24 480 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 64.00 Ashley Weatherford9.00

25 306 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 63.50 Donna Poteet8.00

26 544 Slick Dualin Boon KC Clements 57.50 KC Clements7.00

27 509 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 39.00 Dwayne Hildreth6.00

OP1 28 297 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 71.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers5.00

OP1 29 522 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 67.00 Kelly Grewing4.00

OP1 30 487 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 65.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield3.00

OP1 31 439 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 53.50 Kenneth Kidd2.00

OP3+ 32 313 Stylish Royal Doc Nicki Jan Davis 64.50 Nicki Jan Davis1.00



Show #912071 (Marilyn Peters): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 487 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 72.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield31.00

2 499 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 72.00 Emily Hamilton30.00

3 305 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 72.00 Patti Colbert29.00

4 296 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.50 Angie Ayers28.00

5 312 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 71.50 Bonnie Rowan27.00

6 531 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 71.50 Cathy Wright26.00

7 298 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 71.00 Tammy Hacker25.00

8 515 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 71.00 Shadee Tye24.00

9 488 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 70.50 Alaina Williams23.00

10 533 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 70.50 Robyn Volkening22.00

11 516 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 70.00 Riley Pape21.00

12 522 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 70.00 Kelly Grewing20.00

13 573 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 69.50 Michael J Lundy19.00

14 462 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 69.00 Casey Maxfield18.00

15 313 Stylish Royal Doc Nicki Jan Davis 69.00 Nicki Jan Davis17.00

16 518 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 68.50 John Bradshaw16.00

17 460 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 68.00 Marsha Stevenson15.00

18 537 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 67.50 Sandra Eichelberger14.00

19 509 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 67.00 Dwayne Hildreth13.00

20 575 Starlite N Voodoo Kent Haley 66.50 Mary Jane Carpenter12.00

21 494 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 66.00 Pam Carbaugh11.00

22 299 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 65.00 Pete  Rosales10.00

23 292 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 65.00 John Smith9.00

24 439 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 64.50 Kenneth Kidd8.00

25 468 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 64.50 Michelle L Eiland7.00

26 297 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 64.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers6.00

27 306 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 63.50 Donna Poteet5.00

28 587 Lilla Whiz Loretta Callaway 63.50 Loretta Callaway4.00

29 544 Slick Dualin Boon KC Clements 63.00 KC Clements3.00

30 469 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 61.00 Lori Sparkman2.00

OP1 31 480 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 66.50 Ashley Weatherford1.00


